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Senior Men

25-26 July 2015

Name:

Location Race:

Category:

Date:

Number of Athletes:

Turkish Athletic Federation

1.International Sprint ve Relay Cup

1.International Sprint ve Relay Cup

TUR-Erzurum

Yarışma Bilgileri



Rekor:

Tarih-Saat :

1. SERİ Wind: -1.4

Lane

Bib 
Numb

er
Date of Birth Name Surname Nation- Country Time

Series 
Coming

1 97 04.05.1989 JAK ALİ HARVEY TUR 10.11 1

2 80 01.01.1985
CAMPEANU MARIAN 
CALIN

ROMANIA 10.33 2 78 29.10.1990 HÜSEYİN ŞAŞ NİĞDE 11.06 1

3 98 07.01.1988 EMRE ZAFER BARNES TUR 10.34 3 84 09.08.1997 ABDÜLÇETİN KARA SAMSUN 10.97 3

4 64 27.04.1992
YİĞİTCAN 
HEKİMOĞLU

TUR 10.41 4 93 24.01.1995 MİRAÇ SEMERCİ TUR DQ 162.7 -

5 51 10.07.1990 İZZET SAFER TUR 10.47 5 7 21.04.1988
EMRAH 
ALTUNKALEM

ANKARA 11.19 4

6 79 01.01.1994
BUDIN DANIEL MIHAI 
ROBERT

ROMANIA 10.56 6 16 08.07.1990
MUSTAFA 
YAĞMURLU

ANKARA 11.25 6

7 74 11.02.1995 EMRE BERK CAN TUR 10.59 7 6 16.07.1985 OKAN KAMIŞ ANKARA 10.97 2

8 48 08.02.1994 FURKAN ŞEN TUR 10.65 8 15 29.04.1994 İSMET KOÇAK ANKARA 11.23 5

9 81 01.01.1995 PITIGOI IOAN ROMANIA 10.70 2. SERİ Wind: +0.2

10 82 01.01.1994
NEAGOE IONUT 
ANDREI

ROMANIA 10.73 Lane

Bib 
Numb

er
Date of Birth Name Surname Nation- Country Time

Series 
Coming

11 28 29.06.1991
CUMALİ UMUTCAN 
EMEKTAŞ

TUR 10.76 1

12 21 07.08.1995 AYKUT AY TUR 10.83 2 5 29.09.1982
HAKAN 
KARACAOĞLU

ANKARA 11.03 6

13 87 26.01.1995 FATİH AKTAŞ TUR 10.84 3 49 11.06.1991 VOLKAN ÇAKAN TUR DQ 162.7 -

14 6 16.07.1985 OKAN KAMIŞ ANKARA
10.98
(973)

4 21 07.08.1995 AYKUT AY TUR 10.83 4

15 84 09.08.1997 ABDÜLÇETİN KARA SAMSUN
10.98
(975)

5 28 29.06.1991
CUMALİ UMUTCAN 
EMEKTAŞ

TUR 10.76 3

16 5 29.09.1982 HAKAN KARACAOĞLU ANKARA 11.03 6 81 01.01.1995 PITIGOI IOAN ROMANIA 10.70 1

17 78 29.10.1990 HÜSEYİN ŞAŞ NİĞDE 11.06 7 87 26.01.1995 FATİH AKTAŞ TUR 10.84 5

18 7 21.04.1988
EMRAH 
ALTUNKALEM

ANKARA 11.19 8 82 01.01.1994
NEAGOE IONUT 
ANDREI

ROMANIA 10.73 2

19 15 29.04.1994 İSMET KOÇAK ANKARA 11.23 3. SERİ Wind: -1.3

20 16 08.07.1990 MUSTAFA YAĞMURLU ANKARA 11.25 Lane

Bib 
Numb

er
Date of Birth Name Surname Nation- Country Time

Series 
Coming

93 24.01.1995 MİRAÇ SEMERCİ TUR DQ 162.7 1 48 08.02.1994 FURKAN ŞEN TUR 10.65 8

49 11.06.1991 VOLKAN ÇAKAN TUR DQ 162.7 2 64 27.04.1992
YİĞİTCAN 
HEKİMOĞLU

TUR 10.41 4

3 80 01.01.1985
CAMPEANU 
MARIAN CALIN

ROMANIA 10.33 2

4 97 04.05.1989 JAK ALİ HARVEY TUR 10.11 1

5 98 07.01.1988
EMRE ZAFER 
BARNES

TUR 10.34 3

6 51 10.07.1990 İZZET SAFER TUR 10.47 5

7 79 01.01.1994
BUDIN DANIEL 
MIHAI ROBERT

ROMANIA 10.56 6

Müsabakalar Direktörü
8 74 11.02.1995 EMRE BERK CAN TUR 10.59 7

Baş Hakem Lider Sekreter Hakem Hakem Hakem

19:25

Jak Ali Harvey  10.03

25 TEMMUZ 2015 - 17:12

Time

B
ib

 

N
u

m
b

e
r Date of Birth

Gün/Ay/Yıl
Name Surname

Turkish Athletic Federation

1.International Sprint ve Relay Cup

Event: : 100 Meter

Category: Senior Men

R
a

n
k

in
g

Nation- Country



Rekor:

Tarih-Saat :

1. SERİ

Lane
Bib 

Numb

er

Date of Birth Name Surname Nation- Country Time
Series 

Coming

1 8 23.02.1987 YAVUZ CAN TUR 45.97 NR 1

2 10 28.04.1996 BATUHAN ALTINTAŞ TUR 46.30 NJR 2

3 50 01.03.1992 HALİT KILIÇ TUR 47.25 3 12 12.02.1996 MİKTAT KAYA ANKARA 49.50 3

4 11 05.04.1987 ALİ EKBER KAYAŞ TUR 47.35 4 94 20.12.1995 ABDULLAH TÜTÜNCİ TRABZON 48.85 2

5 43 20.08.1991 MEHMET GÜZEL TUR 48.25 5 29 11.05.1993 KAAN AKALP BURSA 48.48 1

6 29 11.05.1993 KAAN AKALP BURSA 48.48 6 95 04.02.1994 TAHSİN KURT TRABZON DQ 162.7 -

7 31 15.01.1995 FAHRİ ARSOY TUR 48.61 7 13 19.05.1997 ALPER KAAN YASİN ANKARA 51.24 4

8 94 20.12.1995 ABDULLAH TÜTÜNCİ TRABZON 48.85 8

9 66 04.08.1998
BAYRAKTAR BERKAY 
ÇALIK

KOCAELİ 49.11 2. SERİ

10 12 12.02.1996 MİKTAT KAYA ANKARA 49.50 Lane
Bib 

Numb

er
Date of Birth Name Surname Nation- Country Time

Series 
Coming

11 13 19.05.1997 ALPER KAAN YASİN ANKARA 51.24 1 66 04.08.1998
BAYRAKTAR BERKAY 
ÇALIK

KOCAELİ 49.11 7

- 95 04.02.1994 TAHSİN KURT TRABZON DQ 162.7 2 50 01.03.1992 HALİT KILIÇ TUR 47.25 3

3 43 20.08.1991 MEHMET GÜZEL TUR 48.25 5

4 8 23.02.1987 YAVUZ CAN TUR 45.97 1

5 10 28.04.1996 BATUHAN ALTINTAŞ TUR 46.30 2

6 11 05.04.1987 ALİ EKBER KAYAŞ TUR 47.35 4

7 31 15.01.1995 FAHRİ ARSOY TUR 48.61 6

8

Müsabakalar Direktörü Baş Hakem Lider Sekreter Hakem Hakem Hakem

25 TEMMUZ 2015 - 17:44

19:25

Time
Date of Birth
Gün/Ay/Yıl

Name Surname Nation- Country

R
a
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k
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g

B
ib

 

N
u

m
b

e
r

Turkish Athletic Federation

1.International Sprint ve Relay Cup

Event: : 400 Meter

Category: Senior Men

Mehmet GÜZEL  46.18



Rekor:

1 2 3 ARA Time 4 5 6

- 22 22.05.1990
ÖMER FARUK 
KOÇULU

BALIKESİR 0.00 DNS

Turkish Athletic Federation

1.International Sprint ve Relay Cup

Wind

19:25

Şeref OSMANOĞLU  16.74

Bib 
Numbe

r

25 TEMMUZ 2015 - 17:00

Date of Birth
Gün/Ay/Yıl

Tarih-Saat  :

Name Surname

Yarışma : Triple jump

Nation- Country

Senior MenKategori :      

SONUÇ
A  T  L A M  A  L  A  RRanki

ng



Rekor:

Tarih-Saat :

FINAL

Lane
Bib 

Numb
er

Date of Birth Name Surname Nation- Country Time
Series 

Coming

1 99 15.09.1987
JASMANI CAPELLO 
ESCOBAR

TUR 49.39 NR 1

2 2 22.02.1981 KÜRŞAD ÇALIŞKAN AFYONKARAHİSAR 52.77 2

3 55 05.01.1987 HASAN FURKAN CAN İSTANBUL 54.06 3 71 21.01.1997 UĞUR BİLGİ TUR 55.00 4

4 71 21.01.1997 UĞUR BİLGİ TUR 55.00 4 99 15.09.1987
JASMANI CAPELLO 
ESCOBAR

TUR 49.39 1

5 55 05.01.1987
HASAN FURKAN 
CAN

İSTANBUL 54.06 3

6 2 22.02.1981 KÜRŞAD ÇALIŞKAN AFYONKARAHİSAR 52.77 2

7

8

Yasmani Copello Escobar  49.73

R
a

n
k

in
g

B
ib

 

N
u

m
b

e
r Date of Birth

Gün/Ay/Yıl
Name Surname Nation- Country Time

Turkish Athletic Federation

1.International Sprint ve Relay Cup

Event: : 400 Meter Hurdles

Category: Senior Men 25 TEMMUZ 2015 - 18:15

19:25



Rekor:

Tarih-Saat :

FINAL

Lane
Bib 

Number
Date of Birth Name Surname Nation- Country Time

Series 
Coming

1

98
97

51

64

07.01.1988
04.05.1989

10.07.1990

27.04.1992

EMRE ZAFER BARNES
JAK ALİ HARVEY

İZZET SAFER

YİĞİTCAN HEKİMOĞLU

TUR (SENIOR-A) 38.79 NR 1

2

81
80

82

79

01.01.1995
01.01.1985

01.01.1994

01.01.1994

PITIGOI IOAN
CAMPEANU MARIAN CALIN

NEAGOE IONUT ANDREI

BUDIN DANIEL MIHAI 

ROBERT

ROU 39.21 2

3

28
74

48

21

29.06.1991
11.02.1995

08.02.1994

07.08.1995

CUMALİ UMUTCAN EMEKTAŞ
EMRE BERK CAN

FURKAN ŞEN

AYKUT AY

TUR (SENIOR-B) 40.44 3

28
74

48

21

29.06.1991
11.02.1995

08.02.1994

07.08.1995

CUMALİ UMUTCAN EMEKTAŞ
EMRE BERK CAN

FURKAN ŞEN

AYKUT AY

TUR (SENIOR-B) 40.44 3

4

84
93

49

87

09.08.1997
24.01.1995

11.06.1991

26.01.1995

ABDÜLÇETİN KARA
MİRAÇ SEMERCİ

VOLKAN ÇAKAN

FATİH AKTAŞ

TUR (SENIOR-C) 40.73 4

98
97

51

64

07.01.1988
04.05.1989

10.07.1990

27.04.1992

EMRE ZAFER BARNES
JAK ALİ HARVEY

İZZET SAFER

YİĞİTCAN HEKİMOĞLU

TUR (SENIOR-A) 38.79 1

5

7
5

6

16

21.04.1988
29.09.1982

16.07.1985

08.07.1990

EMRAH ALTUNKALEM
HAKAN KARACAOĞLU

OKAN KAMIŞ

MUSTAFA YAĞMURLU

ANKARA TSK 41.53 5

81
80

82

79

01.01.1995
01.01.1985

01.01.1994

01.01.1994

PITIGOI IOAN
CAMPEANU MARIAN CALIN

NEAGOE IONUT ANDREI

BUDIN DANIEL MIHAI ROBERT

ROU 39.21 2

6

84
93

49

87

09.08.1997
24.01.1995

11.06.1991

26.01.1995

ABDÜLÇETİN KARA
MİRAÇ SEMERCİ

VOLKAN ÇAKAN

FATİH AKTAŞ

TUR (SENIOR-C) 40.73 4

7

7
5

6

16

21.04.1988
29.09.1982

16.07.1985

08.07.1990

EMRAH ALTUNKALEM
HAKAN KARACAOĞLU

OKAN KAMIŞ

MUSTAFA YAĞMURLU

ANKARA TSK 41.53 5

8

19:25

R
a

n
k

in
g

B
ib

 
N

u
m

b
e

r

Date of Birth
Gün/Ay/Yıl

Name Surname Nation- Country Time

Category:

Turkish Athletic Federation

1.International Sprint ve Relay Cup

Event: : 4x100 Meter Relay Ulusal Takım  39.62

Senior Men 25 TEMMUZ 2015 - 18:35



Record:

Date- Time:

1. SERIES Wind: -1.7

Lane
Bib 

Numb

er

Date of Birth Name Surname Nation- Country Time
Series 

Coming

1 98 07.01.1988
EMRE ZAFER 
BARNES

TUR 21.06 1

2 51 10.07.1990 İZZET SAFER TUR 21.26 2 13 19.05.1997 ALPER KAAN YASİN ANKARA 23.18 5

3 64 27.04.1992
YİĞİTCAN 
HEKİMOĞLU

TUR 21.35 3 16 08.07.1990
MUSTAFA 
YAĞMURLU

ANKARA 22.72 1

4 87 26.01.1995 FATİH AKTAŞ TUR 21.64 4 12 12.02.1996 MİKTAT KAYA ANKARA 22.78 2

5 48 08.02.1994 FURKAN ŞEN TUR 21.70 5 94 20.12.1995 ABDULLAH TÜTÜNCİ TRABZON DNS -

6 5 29.09.1982
HAKAN 
KARACAOĞLU

ANKARA 22.10 6 15 29.04.1994 İSMET KOÇAK ANKARA 23.06 4

7 74 11.02.1995 EMRE BERK CAN TUR 22.13 7 95 04.02.1994 TAHSİN KURT TRABZON 22.79 3

8 29 11.05.1993 KAAN AKALP BURSA 22.23 8

9 93 24.01.1995 MİRAÇ SEMERCİ TUR 22.28 2. SERIES Wind: -1.0

10 55 05.01.1987
HASAN FURKAN 
CAN

İSTANBUL 22.41 Lane
Bib 

Numb

er
Date of Birth Name Surname Nation- Country Time

Series 
Coming

11 66 04.08.1998
BAYRAKTAR 
BERKAY ÇALIK

KOCAELİ 22.52 1

12 16 08.07.1990
MUSTAFA 
YAĞMURLU

ANKARA 22.72 2 66 04.08.1998
BAYRAKTAR 
BERKAY ÇALIK

KOCAELİ 22.52 5

13 12 12.02.1996 MİKTAT KAYA ANKARA 22.78 3 93 24.01.1995 MİRAÇ SEMERCİ TUR 22.28 3

14 95 04.02.1994 TAHSİN KURT TRABZON 22.79 4 5 29.09.1982
HAKAN 
KARACAOĞLU

ANKARA 22.10 1

15 15 29.04.1994 İSMET KOÇAK ANKARA 23.06 5 2 22.02.1981 KÜRŞAD ÇALIŞKAN AFYONKARAHİSAR 23.61 6

16 13 19.05.1997
ALPER KAAN 
YASİN

ANKARA 23.18 6 29 11.05.1993 KAAN AKALP BURSA 22.23 2

17 2 22.02.1981
KÜRŞAD 
ÇALIŞKAN

AFYONKARAHİSAR 23.61 7 55 05.01.1987 HASAN FURKAN CAN İSTANBUL 22.41 4

- 94 20.12.1995
ABDULLAH 
TÜTÜNCİ

TRABZON DNS 8

3. SERIES Wind: -1.4

Lane
Bib 

Numb

er
Date of Birth Name Surname Nation- Country Time

Series 
Coming

1

2

3 74 11.02.1995 EMRE BERK CAN TUR 22.13 6

4 98 07.01.1988
EMRE ZAFER 
BARNES

TUR 21.06 1

5 64 27.04.1992
YİĞİTCAN 
HEKİMOĞLU

TUR 21.35 3

6 51 10.07.1990 İZZET SAFER TUR 21.26 2

7 87 26.01.1995 FATİH AKTAŞ TUR 21.64 4

8 48 08.02.1994 FURKAN ŞEN TUR 21.70 5

Müsabakalar Direktörü Baş Hakem Lider Sekreter Hakem Hakem Hakem

Ramil GULİYEV  20.21

R
a

n
k

in
g

B
ib

 
N

u
m

b
e

r Date of Birth
Gün/Ay/Yıl

Name Surname Nation- Country Time

Turkish Athletic Federation

1.International Sprint ve Relay Cup

Event: : 200 Meter

Category: Senior Men 26 TEMMUZ 2015 - 17:22

19:25



Record:

Date- Time:

FINAL Wind: -0.6

Lane

Bib 
Numb

er
Date of Birth Name Surname Nation- Country Time

Series 
Coming

1 39 22.03.1988 MUSTAFA GÜNEŞ TUR 14.18 1

2 54 23.04.1991
BATUHAN BUĞRA 
ERUYGUN

TUR 14.56 2

3 23 10.09.1994
AHMET MUSTAFA 
YILMAZ

BALIKESİR 15.49 3 23 10.09.1994
AHMET MUSTAFA 
YILMAZ

BALIKESİR 15.49 3

4 39 22.03.1988 MUSTAFA GÜNEŞ TUR 14.18 1

5 54 23.04.1991
BATUHAN BUĞRA 
ERUYGUN

TUR 14.56 2

6

7

8

Müsabakalar Direktörü Baş Hakem Lider Sekreter Hakem Hakem Hakem

26 TEMMUZ 2015 - 17:50

19:25

Time
Date of Birth
Gün/Ay/Yıl

Name Surname Nation- Country

R
a

n
k

in
g

B
ib

 

N
u
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b

e
r

Turkish Athletic Federation

1.International Sprint ve Relay Cup

Event: : 110 Meter Hurdles

Category: Senior Men

Çağlar KAHRAMANOĞLU  14.03



Record:

Date- Time:

FINAL

Lane
Bib 

Number
Date of Birth Name Surname Nation- Country Time

Series 
Coming

1

99
50

8

10

15.09.1987
01.03.1992

23.02.1987

28.04.1996

JASMANI CAPELLO ESCOBAR
HALİT KILIÇ

YAVUZ CAN

BATUHAN ALTINTAŞ

TUR(SENIOR-A) 3:04.06 1

2

43
11

31

29

20.08.1991
05.04.1987

15.01.1995

11.05.1993

MEHMET GÜZEL
ALİ EKBER KAYAŞ

FAHRİ ARSOY

KAAN AKALP

TUR(SENIOR-B) 3:14.08 2

3

94
55

66

12

20.12.1995
05.01.1987

04.08.1998

12.02.1996

ABDULLAH TÜTÜNCİ
HASAN FURKAN CAN

BAYRAKTAR BERKAY ÇALIK

MİKTAT KAYA

TUR(SENIOR-C) 3:14.20 3

99
50

8

10

15.09.1987
01.03.1992

23.02.1987

28.04.1996

JASMANI CAPELLO ESCOBAR
HALİT KILIÇ

YAVUZ CAN

BATUHAN ALTINTAŞ

TUR(SENIOR-A) 3:04.06 1

95
13

71

93

04.02.1994
19.05.1997

21.01.1997

24.01.1995

TAHSİN KURT
ALPER KAAN YASİN

UĞUR BİLGİ

MİRAÇ SEMERCİ

TUR(SENIOR-D) DQ 4

43
11

31

29

20.08.1991
05.04.1987

15.01.1995

11.05.1993

MEHMET GÜZEL
ALİ EKBER KAYAŞ

FAHRİ ARSOY

KAAN AKALP

TUR(SENIOR-B) 3:14.08 2

5

94
55

66

12

20.12.1995
05.01.1987

04.08.1998

12.02.1996

ABDULLAH TÜTÜNCİ
HASAN FURKAN CAN

BAYRAKTAR BERKAY ÇALIK

MİKTAT KAYA

TUR(SENIOR-C) 3:14.20 3

6

95
13

71

93

04.02.1994
19.05.1997

21.01.1997

24.01.1995

TAHSİN KURT
ALPER KAAN YASİN

UĞUR BİLGİ

MİRAÇ SEMERCİ

TUR(SENIOR-D) DQ -

7

8

Müsabakalar Direktörü Baş Hakem Lider Sekreter Hakem Hakem Hakem

19:25

Turkish Athletic Federation

1.International Sprint ve Relay Cup

Event: : 4x400 Meter Relay Ulusal Takım  3:03.92

Category: Senior Men 26 TEMMUZ 2015 - 18:20

R
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k
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g

B
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N
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r

Date of Birth
Gün/Ay/Yıl

Name Surname Nation- Country Time


